EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

ISIN:  US30231G1022

Overview

2024/08/14 22:02:26
Price

118.95 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.92% (1.09)

o

US30231G1022

XOM

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

479,938 EUR

S&P 500

118.80 USD (300)
119.20 USD (100)
118.10 USD
119.90 USD
117.63 USD
117.86 USD
118.884621 USD
12,194,520
1,449,699,551.81
109,020

WKN: 30231G102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US30231G1022&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30231G1022&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30231G1022&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e296992de4d8e6c8d53104d0d8015b2d6ee8e829ab41f1a960874108cb2f59&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=656418b1f942a8383&time=1723781602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8f9b123e8a5b472333999a0d20d62391e31083bf2c9ed72c9c932e688dd3b27&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b49574568e84d366a&time=1723781602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0a9819d9a3d86d2ea8ac9308a8362e7cb3c04a26aa777ff5787fe28300dea6f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=445ec1ea0a896d83c&time=1723781602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08ed10de628925bedb8aff387f6467edc0470d578592914ae7bcd085baf6414b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9b5e2457751d072f&time=1723781602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a482995f27cc238fbb0bdfea61531613ef62de07d920946ab5e3ce6509fa43b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d8af0416f2077f5a&time=1723781602&tool=RSC

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/14 22:02:26

Price

118.95 USD

Difference (] 0.92% (1.09)
General attributes
ISIN US30231G1022
Symbol XOM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 479,938 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 118.80 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 119.20 USD (100)
Open 118.10 USD
High 119.90 USD
Low 117.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 117.86 USD
VWAP 118.884621 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,194,520
Trading volume 1,449,699,551.81
Number of trades 109,020
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.88% +5.18% +124.42%
Perf (abs.) +13.99  +532  +59.87
Beta 0.12 0.19 0.52
Volatility  18.08 20.93  28.38
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Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 118.51 USD (12,602,272)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 115.86 USD (13,215,310)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 116.16 USD (16,438,750)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 110.28 USD (18,163,609)
YTD High | date 123.75 USD (2024/04/12)
YTD Low | date 95.77 USD (2024/01/22)
52 Weeks High | date 123.75 USD (2024/04/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 95.77 USD (2024/01/22)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 106.74 EUR 0.20 32

08/14
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 107.58 EUR 0.00 5

08/13
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 107.98 EUR 0.68 69

08/14
Stuttgart 2024/  21:17 108.40 EUR 0.00 9

08/14
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35 39.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US30231G1022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496642

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2022/
1114

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
06/19

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

17:36

22:02

08:00

17:35

08:01

21:06

18:14

18:50

17:44

19:30

08:08

109.00 CHF

118.95 USD 1,449.70

107.64 EUR

116.60 USD

107.66 EUR

108.70 EUR

108.00 EUR

105.04 EUR

107.46 EUR

108.10 EUR

107.56 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

109,020
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19865

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Ex¢onMobil

Contact Details
EXXON MOBIL CORP.

22777 Springwoods Village Parkway -
77389-1425 Spring

Telefon: +1-972-940-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Karsner

Angela Braly

Dina Habib
McCormick

Gregory Goff

Jeffrey Ubben

John Harris

Joseph Hooley

Kaisa Hietala

Lawrence
Kellner

Maria Dreyfus

Michael
Angelakis

Steven
Kandarian

Darren W.
Woods

Jack P. Williams

Kathryn A.
Mikells

Neil A. Chapman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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